
282 - DLF BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PVT. 

LTD._F&BA4, DLF PLACE, SAKET DISTRICT CENTRE,

Name and Address of Principal Employer :

HILTON HARYANA & DELHI

SUN INDIA ASPIRE PVT.LTD.

SCF-1, 2ND FLOOR ASHOKA ENCLAVE MAIN MARKET

FARIDABAD,  HARYANA

 WAGES SLIP

Wages Slip for the month  July 2023

RAJEEVEmployee Name :

1251Emp Code          :

HARBEER SINGHFather's Name    :

F&BDesignation       YES BANK.Bank Name    :

BANK TRANSFERPay Mode       :

006699500081797Acc/Card No. :

0PF No. : 1326512102ESI No.:

101950797654UAN No.    :

26-April-2023Date of Joining  :

 8.00Sal Day     :

 0.00OT Day      :

 0.00OT Hrs      :

Basic

Hra

Conv

WashAll

OthAll

RATE EARNING DEDUCTION

SplAll

EduAll

SkillAll

PerfAll

Leave

Bonus

Gratuity  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 17234

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 4596

HEADS

OTDaysAmount  0

AdjAmt/Incentive  0

Total Gross :  17234

This is a computer generated advice and does not require a signature

Food

LWF

PF  480

 0

 120

OthDed

Fine

Uni.

Adv.

 0

 0

 0

 0

Net Salary 

:

HEADS

 0PFArrear

 0OthArrear

Name and Address of Establishment in under 

which contract is carried on

   

   

Nature Of Work and Location -HOUSEKEEPING ,DELHI

 0Income Tax

FORM XIX

[See rule 78 (2) (b)

PTax  0

Acmd.Ded  0

Maint.  0

 0

OTHoursAmount  0 71.81

 17234.00

YESB0000066IFSC Code :

Other Payables

Leave

Bonus  0

 0

 3961Total Payable 

:

 4596

 35ESI

 635

DocDed  

 3961

ClientEmp Code :         

EL             :

W.Off        :

P. Days     :

 0.00

 0.00

 8.00

Absent      :  0.00



282 - DLF BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PVT. 

LTD._F&BA4, DLF PLACE, SAKET DISTRICT CENTRE,

Name and Address of Principal Employer :

HILTON HARYANA & DELHI

SUN INDIA ASPIRE PVT.LTD.

SCF-1, 2ND FLOOR ASHOKA ENCLAVE MAIN MARKET

FARIDABAD,  HARYANA

 WAGES SLIP

Wages Slip for the month  July 2023

SANDEEPEmployee Name :

1440Emp Code          :

LILAFather's Name    :

F&BDesignation       STATE BANK OF INDIA.Bank Name    :

BANK TRANSFERPay Mode       :

40873872855Acc/Card No. :

0PF No. : 2018782826ESI No.:

101861742300UAN No.    :

07-June-2023Date of Joining  :

 10.00Sal Day     :

 0.00OT Day      :

 0.00OT Hrs      :

Basic

Hra

Conv

WashAll

OthAll

RATE EARNING DEDUCTION

SplAll

EduAll

SkillAll

PerfAll

Leave

Bonus

Gratuity  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 17234

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 5745

HEADS

OTDaysAmount  0

AdjAmt/Incentive  0

Total Gross :  17234

This is a computer generated advice and does not require a signature

Food

LWF

PF  600

 0

 150

OthDed

Fine

Uni.

Adv.

 0

 0

 0

 0

Net Salary 

:

HEADS

 0PFArrear

 0OthArrear

Name and Address of Establishment in under 

which contract is carried on

   

   

Nature Of Work and Location -HOUSEKEEPING ,DELHI

 0Income Tax

FORM XIX

[See rule 78 (2) (b)

PTax  0

Acmd.Ded  0

Maint.  0

 0

OTHoursAmount  0 71.81

 17234.00

SBIN0004843IFSC Code :

Other Payables

Leave

Bonus  0

 0

 4951Total Payable 

:

 5745

 44ESI

 794

DocDed  

 4951

ClientEmp Code :         

EL             :

W.Off        :

P. Days     :

 0.00

 0.00

 10.00

Absent      :  0.00


