

SUN INDIA ASPIRE PVT.LTD.

SCF-1, 2ND FLOOR ASHOKA ENCLAVE MAIN MARKET

FARIDABAD, HARYANA

Nature Of Work and Location -HOUSEKEEPING, DELHI

Wages Slip for the month July 2023 RAJEEV

Bank Name :

YES BANK.

YESB0000066

Designation

UAN No. :

Name and Address of Establishment in under

282 - DLF BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PVT.

A4, DLF PLACE, SAKET DISTRICT CENTRE,

Name and Address of Principal Employer :

which contract is carried on

HILTON HARYANA & DELHI

F&B

Emp Code :

1251

Pay Mode : Acc/Card No. :

BANK TRANSFER 006699500081797

101950797654

ClientEmp Code :

Employee Name :

Father's Name : HARBEER SINGH

IFSC Code : PF No. :

FORM XIX

[See rule 78 (2) (b)

WAGES SLIP

Date of Joining: 26-April-20	023	PF No.:	0 ESI No	.: 1326512102				
HEADS	RATE	EARNING	HEADS	DEDUCTION	7			
Basic	17234	4596	PF	480	EL	:	0.00	
Hra	0	0			Absent	:	0.00	
Conv	0	0	ESI	35	W.Off	:	0.00	
WashAll	0	0	LWF	0	P. Days	:	8.00	
OthAll	0	0	PTax	0	Sal Day		8.00	
SpiAii	0	0	Adv.	0	OT Day	:	0.00	
EduAll	0	0	Uni.	0	OT Hrs	:	0.00	
	_		Fine	0	OI HIS	•	0.00	
SkillAll	0	0	OthDed	0				
PerfAll	0	0	DocDed	0				
Leave	0	0	Food	120	Other Payables			
Bonus	0	0	Acmd.Ded	0				
Gratuity	0	0			Bonus			0
OTDaysAmount	17234.00	0	Maint.	0				
OTHoursAmount	71.81	0	Income Tax	0	Leave			0
AdjAmt/Incentive		0						
PFArrear		0						
OthArrear		0						
Total Gross :	17234	4596	ı	635	Net Sal	ary		3961
This is a computer generated adv		Total P	ayabl	e	3961			





Total Gross :

SUN INDIA ASPIRE PVT.LTD.

SCF-1, 2ND FLOOR ASHOKA ENCLAVE MAIN MARKET

FARIDABAD, HARYANA

Nature Of Work and Location -HOUSEKEEPING ,DELHI

Wages Slip for the month July 2023

[See rule 78 (2) (b) WAGES SLIP

FORM XIX

Name and Address of Establishment in under which contract is carried on

282 - DLF BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PVT.
A4, DLF PLACE, SAKET DISTRICT CENTRE,
Name and Address of Principal Employer:

HILTON HARYANA & DELHI

794

Net Salary

Total Payable

Employee Name: SANDEEP Bank Name: STATE BANK OF INDIA. Designation F&B

 Emp Code
 :
 1440
 Pay Mode
 :
 BANK TRANSFER
 UAN No.
 :
 101861742300

 ClientEmp Code :
 Acc/Card No. :
 40873872855

 Father's Name :
 LILA
 IFSC Code :
 SBIN0004843

Date of Joining: 07-June-2023 **PF No.**: 0 **ESI No.**: 2018782826

Date of Joining : 07-June-2023		PF No. :	U ESINO					
HEADS	RATE	EARNING	HEADS	DEDUCTION				
Basic	17234	5745	PF	600	EL	:	0.00	
Hra	0	0			Absent	:	0.00	
Conv	0	0	ESI	44	W.Off	:	0.00	
WashAll	0	0	LWF	0	P. Days	:	10.00	
OthAll	0	0	PTax	0	Sal Day	:	10.00	
SpIAII	0	0	Adv.	0	OT Day	:	0.00	
EduAll	0	0	Uni.	0	OT Hrs	:	0.00	
SkillAll	0	0	Fine	0				
PerfAll	0	0	OthDed	0				
Leave	0	0	DocDed	0				
Bonus	0	0	Food	150		Oth	er Payables	
Gratuity	0	0	Acmd.Ded	0				
OTDaysAmount	17234.00	0	Maint.	0	Bonus			0
OTHoursAmount	71.81	0	Income Tax	0	Leave			0
AdjAmt/Incentive	/1.01	0						
<u>-</u>		0						
PFArrear Otto A								
OthArrear		0						

5745

This is a computer generated advice and does not require a signature

17234

HARTANA S

4951

4951